6
Plumbing & Sanitary
M-SWHUR-600C
M-SWHUR-900C
M-SWHUR-1200C
M-SWHUR-1500C
M-SWHUR-1800C
M-SWHUR-2400C
� Constructed from 1.2mm
304 grade stainless steel
� Centre outlet
� Available in 600mm,
900mm, 1200mm, 1500mm,
1800mm and 2400mm
� Centre 25mm male BSP top inlet
(2400mm has two top inlets
which are 600mm in from ends)
Standard Wall Hung Urinal - Off The Shelf
Side
Front
Optional Top Inlet
Accessories Kit
M-WHURACCKIT
Includes pull chain
cistern, sparge
adaptor, flush pipe,
nut and washer
and domed grate
The more
stars the more
water efficient
WATER RATING
In accordance with AS/NZS 6400
Licence No. 1044
3monkeez Pty Ltd
2.0litres per flush
per stall
Suggested mounting height from floor level to front rim:
Adults - 610mm
Children - 510mm